
Thursday Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8

2:30 PM
Colorado Robosub

Uni of Colorado Boulder

M.I.A. Robotics

Alexandria Uni

Linn Benton CC

Linn Benton CC
- - - - -

3:00 PM
CityU Underwater Robotics

City Uni of HK

UWROV

Uni of Washington

Seafox Inventive

CETYS Universidad

HydroVinci

Leonardo de Vinci Uni

Dark Blue

Beijing New Talent

GEARS

Eastwood School

Overflow Robotics

Overflow Robotics
-

3:30 PM
Jesuit Robotics

Jesuit HS

PoliTOcean

Politecnico di Torino

SeaWolves

Copiah Lincoln CC

Crush Depth

Clovis CC

Navitechers

Pacific Horizons

PVIT

Palos Verdes HS

Coral Crusaders

Independent

Sunk Robotics

Medford Voc Tech HS

4:00 PM
TecXotic

Tech.o de Monterrey

Eng. Entrep. Club Inc.

The HK Polytech Uni

Aquaphoton Academy

Aquaphoton Academy

Hydromeda

Uni of Texas at Dallas

Aquabot Technicians

Moody HS

KTSCSS

Kwok Tak Seng Catholic

R'Mateys

D-B Excel

Achelous

Pui Ching Middle Macau

4:30 PM
Sailfish ROV

HTI in 10th of Ramadan

Purdue

Purdue Uni

Buccaneers

East Tennessee State Uni

Deep Sea Dogs

Allan Hancock College

The Rays

Warrenton Hammond Dist.

UR2

Alpena HS

Stingrays

Lee County HS

SeaCows

Lanier HS

5:00 PM
Columbia University

Columbia Uni

CWRUbotix

Case Western Reserve Uni

Eastern Edge Robotics

Memorial Uni

Triton Tech Robotics

Edmonds CC

Hephaestus Robotics

X Academy

Deep Sea Tactics

Landstown Gov's STEM

FAUHS Night Owls

Florida Atlantic Uni HS

Triton

Seattle Academy of Arts

5:30 PM
MECATRON

Nanyang Tech Uni

Cal Poly UROV

California Poly State Uni

Seahawk

Cabrillo College

NE State CC Elite Academy

Northeast State CC

Warrior Tides

Valley Christian HS

Phoenix Robotics

Brooks DeBartolo HS

Shark Tech

Labrador Straits Academy

Cougar Robotics

Clarenville HS

Friday Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Station 7 Station 8

8:30 AM
Epoxsea

The HK Uni of Sci and Tech

DuXing Poseidon

Xi'an Jiaotong Uni

Desert Star Robotics

Estrella Mountain CC

Miramar Jets

Miramar CC

Over-Defined

Fukien Secondary

Mintlaw ROV

Mintlaw Academy

WhaleTech

North Paulding Robotics

Blue Lobster

Singapore American

9:00 AM
Viking Explorers

Long Beach City College

Buccaneers

East Tennessee State Uni

PVCC

Piedmont Virginia CC

Subvision

Simon Fraser Uni

Hydro Sapien

African School of Innov..

Robosharks

Boulder HS

Crubotics

Pensacola Catholic HS

Red Sea Robotics

The KAUST School

9:30 AM
Fish Logic

Macau Anglican College

Eastern Edge Robotics

Memorial Uni

Wave Co.

Embry-Riddle Aero Uni

U.Stall

Esslingen Uni of Appl..

HHM ROV

Holy Heart of Mary HS

Geneseas

St. Francis HS

Brother Rice Robotics

Brother Rice HS

Whirlpool Robotics

Hackley School

10:00 AM
Lancer Lumineers

Pasadena City College

Seahawk

Cabrillo College

Neptune Knights

Uni of Central Florida

AGH Marines

AGH Uni of Krakow

SFRobotics

St. Francis District

Robert College Makers

American RC of Istanbul

Vortex

Vortex Robotics Co

MUREX

Phillips Exeter Academy

10:30 AM
Purdue

Purdue Uni

WUROV

Wentworth Inst of Tech

Crush Depth

Clovis CC

Columbia University

Columbia Uni

GEARS

Eastwood School

FAUHS Night Owls

Florida Atlantic Uni HS

Cougar Robotics

Clarenville HS

Deep Sea Tactics

Landstown Gov's STEM

11:00 AM
CWRUbotix

Case Western Reserve Uni

Jalpari

Manipal Academy Dubai

HydroVinci

Leonardo de Vinci Uni

MECATRON

Nanyang Tech Uni

Phoenix Robotics

Brooks DeBartolo HS

Warrior Tides

Valley Christian HS

Sunk Robotics

Medford Voc Tech HS

Dark Blue

Beijing New Talent

11:30 AM
Cal Poly UROV

California Poly State Uni

NUWave

Northeastern Uni
-

Sailfish ROV

HTI in 10th of Ramadan
-

Stingrays

Lee County HS

Achelous

Pui Ching Middle Macau

Aquabot Technicians

Moody HS

1:00 PM
M.I.A. Robotics

Alexandria Uni

Epoxsea

The HK Uni of Sci and Tech

Miramar Jets

Miramar CC

NUWave

Northeastern Uni

Crubotics

Pensacola Catholic HS

Vortex

Vortex Robotics Co

HHM ROV

Holy Heart of Mary HS

Mintlaw ROV

Mintlaw Academy

1:30 PM
UWROV

Uni of Washington

Fish Logic

Macau Anglican College

Subvision

Simon Fraser Uni

Viking Explorers

Long Beach City College

Brother Rice Robotics

Brother Rice HS

WhaleTech

North Paulding Robotics

SFRobotics

St. Francis District

Robosharks

Boulder HS

2:00 PM
PoliTOcean

Politecnico di Torino

Lancer Lumineers

Pasadena City College

U.Stall

Esslingen Uni of Appl..

CityU Underwater Robotics

City Uni of HK

MUREX

Phillips Exeter Academy

Red Sea Robotics

The KAUST School

Over-Defined

Fukien Secondary

Geneseas

St. Francis HS

2:30 PM
SeaWolves

Copiah Lincoln CC

Linn Benton CC

Linn Benton CC

AGH Marines

AGH Uni of Krakow

Colorado Robosub

Uni of Colorado Boulder

Whirlpool Robotics

Hackley School

Blue Lobster

Singapore American

Hydro Sapien

African School of Innov..

Robert College Makers

American RC of Istanbul

3:00 PM
Eng. Entrep. Club Inc.

The HK Polytech Uni

Seafox Inventive

CETYS Universidad

NE State CC Elite Academy

Northeast State CC

Desert Star Robotics

Estrella Mountain CC

PVIT

Palos Verdes HS

Hephaestus Robotics

X Academy

KTSCSS

Kwok Tak Seng Catholic

Overflow Robotics

Overflow Robotics

3:30 PM
WUROV

Wentworth Inst of Tech

Jesuit Robotics

Jesuit HS

Triton Tech Robotics

Edmonds CC

PVCC

Piedmont Virginia CC

UR2

Alpena HS

Coral Crusaders

Independent

SeaCows

Lanier HS

The Rays

Warrenton Hammond Dist.

4:00 PM
Jalpari

Manipal Academy Dubai

TecXotic

Tech.o de Monterrey

Deep Sea Dogs

Allan Hancock College

Wave Co.

Embry-Riddle Aero Uni

Shark Tech

Labrador Straits Academy

R'Mateys

D-B Excel

Triton

Seattle Academy of Arts

Navitechers

Pacific Horizons

4:30 PM
DuXing Poseidon

Xi'an Jiaotong Uni

Aquaphoton Academy

Aquaphoton Academy

Hydromeda

Uni of Texas at Dallas

Neptune Knights

Uni of Central Florida
- - - -

Saturday Station 1A Station 2A Station 3A Station 4A Station 1B Station 2B Station 3B Station 4B

8:40 AM
Epoxsea

The HK Uni of Sci and Tech

HHM ROV

Holy Heart of Mary HS

Geneseas

St. Francis HS

WUROV

Wentworth Inst of Tech

Seafox Inventive

CETYS Universidad

PVIT

Palos Verdes HS

Stingrays

Lee County HS

Jesuit Robotics

Jesuit HS

9:00 AM
Viking Explorers

Long Beach City College

Mintlaw ROV

Mintlaw Academy

Red Sea Robotics

The KAUST School

Jalpari

Manipal Academy Dubai

Aquaphoton Academy

Aquaphoton Academy

UR2

Alpena HS

Achelous

Pui Ching Middle Macau

SeaWolves

Copiah Lincoln CC

9:20 AM
Fish Logic

Macau Anglican College

Crubotics

Pensacola Catholic HS

Hephaestus Robotics

X Academy

NUWave

Northeastern Uni

TecXotic

Tech.o de Monterrey

Coral Crusaders

Independent

Aquabot Technicians

Moody HS

Eng. Entrep. Club Inc.

The HK Polytech Uni

9:40 AM
Lancer Lumineers

Pasadena City College

Vortex

Vortex Robotics Co

Over-Defined

Fukien Secondary

M.I.A. Robotics

Alexandria Uni

PoliTOcean

Politecnico di Torino

SeaCows

Lanier HS

GEARS

Eastwood School

Sailfish ROV

HTI in 10th of Ramadan

10:00 AM
Colorado Robosub

Uni of Colorado Boulder

SFRobotics

St. Francis District

MUREX

Phillips Exeter Academy

DuXing Poseidon

Xi'an Jiaotong Uni

Purdue

Purdue Uni

The Rays

Warrenton Hammond Dist.

FAUHS Night Owls

Florida Atlantic Uni HS

Buccaneers

East Tennessee State Uni

10:20 AM
Linn Benton CC

Linn Benton CC

Robosharks

Boulder HS

Hydro Sapien

African School of Innov..

CityU Underwater Robotics

City Uni of HK

Columbia University

Columbia Uni

Shark Tech

Labrador Straits Academy

Cougar Robotics

Clarenville HS

CWRUbotix

Case Western Reserve Uni

10:40 AM
UWROV

Uni of Washington

Brother Rice Robotics

Brother Rice HS

Robert College Makers

American RC of Istanbul

Wave Co.

Embry-Riddle Aero Uni

Eastern Edge Robotics

Memorial Uni

R'Mateys

D-B Excel

Dark Blue

Beijing New Talent

Blue Lobster

Singapore American

11:00 AM
U.Stall

Esslingen Uni of Appl..

WhaleTech

North Paulding Robotics

Whirlpool Robotics

Hackley School

Desert Star Robotics

Estrella Mountain CC

MECATRON

Nanyang Tech Uni

Triton

Seattle Academy of Arts

Warrior Tides

Valley Christian HS

KTSCSS

Kwok Tak Seng Catholic

11:20 AM
PVCC

Piedmont Virginia CC

Miramar Jets

Miramar CC

Subvision

Simon Fraser Uni

Crush Depth

Clovis CC

Cal Poly UROV

California Poly State Uni

Navitechers

Pacific Horizons

Sunk Robotics

Medford Voc Tech HS

Overflow Robotics

Overflow Robotics

11:40 AM
Deep Sea Dogs

Allan Hancock College

Neptune Knights

Uni of Central Florida

Triton Tech Robotics

Edmonds CC

Hydromeda

Uni of Texas at Dallas

Seahawk

Cabrillo College

Phoenix Robotics

Brooks DeBartolo HS

Deep Sea Tactics

Landstown Gov's STEM
-

12:00 PM
AGH Marines

AGH Uni of Krakow

HydroVinci

Leonardo de Vinci Uni
-

NE State CC Elite Academy

Northeast State CC
- - - -
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